






[image: PDFHALL.COM]






Menu





	 maison
	 Ajouter le document
	 Signe
	 Créer un compte







































in stallat io n in struct io ns

vary). If handle has two bolts pre-installed, sim- ply pivot handle upward and hold in position. 2. Refer to Illustration 2. Align hole in handle with bolt sleeve in cart. Insert 3/16" socket head bolt. (from hardware pack) into bolt sleeve and through hole in handle. 3. Refer to Illustration 2. Install nut (from hardware pack) onto bolt ... 
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CART Read all instructions and review illustrations before installing. Tools required for assembly: 7 /16" box end wrench Adjustable wrench (optional) 5 /32" Allen wrench (provided) 3 /16" Allen wrench (provided) This assembly includes: (1) Cart (2-4) 3/16" Socket head bolt (hardware pack) (2) 5/32" Socket flat head bolt (hardware pack) (4) Self locking nut (hardware pack) (1) 5/32" Allen wrench (hardware pack) (1) 3/16" Allen wrench (hardware pack) (1) Adapter bar (G51 and G53 stack chair only)



Illustration 2 Handle 3



/16" socket head bolt Bolt sleeve Hole Nut



Handle Installation: 1. Hold handle in position. Illustration 1 shows typical cart handle positions (cart appearance may vary). If handle has two bolts pre-installed, simply pivot handle upward and hold in position. 2. Refer to Illustration 2. Align hole in handle with bolt sleeve in cart. Insert 3/16" socket head bolt (from hardware pack) into bolt sleeve and through hole in handle. 3. Refer to Illustration 2. Install nut (from hardware pack) onto bolt and use the 3/16" Allen wrench (from hardware pack) and 7/16" box end wrench to fully tighten nut. 4. Repeat steps 2 and 3 for remaining 3/16" socket head bolts. Fully tighten all nuts. HON Model G51 and G53 Stack Chair Adapter Bar Installation (refer to Illustration 3):



WARNING Stacked chairs can tip and fall resulting in serious injury or property damage. Follow the important safety information below: Do not use cart to stack HON Models G51 and G53 Stack Chairs unless adapter bar is fully installed. If adapter bar is installed, use cart to stack only HON Models G51 and G53 Stack Chairs.



Illustration 3



Angled upright 5



/32" socket flat head bolt



Adapter bar Nut



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS



Illustration 1



1. Position. adapter bar across angled uprights of cart and align holes on adapter bar with holes in angled uprights. 2. Insert a 5/32" socket flat head bolt (from hardware pack) through each hole in adapter bar and through angled uprights. 3. Install a nut (from hardware pack) onto each bolt and use the 5/32" Allen wrench (from hardware pack) and 7/16" box end wrench to fully tighten each nut. 42-5372C (10/05)



CHARIOT Lire toutes les instructions et étudier les illustrations avant l'installation. Outils requis pour l'assemblage : Clé polygonale de 7/16 po Clé à molette (en option) Clé Allen de 5/32 po (fournie) Clé Allen de 3/16 po (fournie) Cet ensemble comprend : (1) Chariot (2-4) Boulon à tête creuse de 3/16 po (trousse de visserie) (2) Boulon à tête creuse fraisée de 5/32 po (trousse de visserie) (4) Écrou autobloquant (trousse de visserie) (1) Clé Allen de 5/32 po (trousse de visserie) (1) Clé Allen de 3/16 po (trousse de visserie) (1) Barre adaptatrice (chaise superposable G51 et G53 seulement)



Pose de la poignée : 1. Maintenir la poignée en position. L'illustration 1 montre les positions typiques de la poignée de chariot (l'apparence du chariot peut varier). Si la poignée a deux boulons préinstallés, faire pivoter simplement la poignée vers le haut et la maintenir en position. 2. Se reporter à l'illustration 2. Aligner le trou de la poignée avec les manchons de boulon du chariot. Introduire un boulon à tête creuse de 3/16 po (dans la trousse de visserie) dans le manchon de boulon et le trou de la poignée. 3. Se reporter à l'illustration 2. Poser un écrou (dans la trousse de visserie) sur le boulon et le serrer à fond à l'aide de la clé Allen de 3/16 po (dans la trousse de visserie) et de la clé polygonale de 7/16 po. 4. Répéter les opérations 2 et 3 pour les autres boulons à tête creuse de 3/16 po. Bien serrer tous les écrous. Installation de la barre adaptatrice pour chaises superposables HON modèles G51 et G53 (se reporter à l'illustration 3) :



Illustration 2 Boulon à tête creuse de 3/16 po Poignée Manchon de boulon Trou Écrou



ATTENTION Illustration 3



Montant oblique Boulon à tête creuse fraisée de 5/32 po



42-5372C (10/05)



INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE



Illustration 1



Barre adaptatrice Écrou



Les chaises superposables peuvent basculer et tomber, entraînant ainsi des blessures graves ou dégâts matériels. Se conformer aux informations ci-dessous concernant la sécurité : Ne pas utiliser le chariot pour superposer des chaises superposables HON modèles G51 et G53 si la barre adaptatrice n'est pas installée complètement. Si la barre adaptatrice est installée, utiliser le chariot pour superposer exclusivement des chaises superposables HON modèles G51 et G53.



1. Positionner la barre adaptatrice en travers des montants obliques du chariot et aligner les trous de la barre adaptatrice sur ceux des montants obliques. 2. Introduire un boulon à tête creuse fraisée de 5/32 po (dans la trousse de visserie) dans chaque trou de la barre adaptatrice et à travers les montants obliques. 3. Poser un écrou (dans la trousse de visserie) sur chaque boulon et serrer à fond chaque écrou à l'aide de la clé Allen de 5/32 po (dans la trousse de visserie) et de la clé polygonale de 7/16 po.



CARRITO Lea todas las instrucciones y examine las ilustraciones antes de instalar. Herramientas requeridas para el armado: Llave de tuercas cerrada de 7/16 pulg Llave de tuercas ajustable (opcional) Llave Allen de 5/32 pulg (provista) Llave Allen de 3/16 pulg (provista) Este conjunto incluye: (1) Carrito (2-4) Pernos de cabeza hueca de 3/16 pulg (paquete de tornillería) (2) Pernos de cabeza hueca de 5/32 pulg (paquete de tornillería) (4) Contratuercas (paquete de tornillería) (1) Llave Allen de 5/32 pulg (paquete de tornillería) (1) Llave Allen de 3/16 pulg (paquete de tornillería) (1) Barra adaptadora (sillas apilables G51 y G53 solamente)



Instalación del manillar: 1. Sujete el manillar en posición. La ilustración 1 muestra las posiciones típicas del manillar del carrito (la apariencia del carrito puede variar). Si el manillar tiene dos pernos preinstalados, sencillamente gire el manillar hacia arriba y sujételo en posición. 2. Vea la ilustración 2. Alinee el agujero del manillar con el manguito del perno del carrito. Inserte un perno de cabeza hueca de 3 /16 pulg (del paquete de tornillería) en el manguito del perno y a través del agujero del manillar. 3. Vea la ilustración 2. Instale una tuerca (del paquete de tornillería) en el perno y use la llave Allen de 3/16 pulg (del paquete de tornillería) y una llave de tuercas cerrada de 7/16 pulg para apretar la tuerca completamente. 4. Repita los pasos 2 y 3 con los pernos de cabeza hueca de 3/16 pulg restantes. Apriete bien todas las tuercas. Instalación de la barra adaptadora de sillas apilables modelos G51 y G53 de HON (vea la ilustración 3):



Ilustración 2 Perno de cabeza hueca de 3/16 pulg Manillar Manguito de perno Agujero Tuerca



ADVERTENCIA Ilustración 3



Miembro vertical angulado Perno de cabeza hueca plana de 5 /32 pulg



INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN



Ilustración 1



Barra adaptadora Tuerca



Las sillas apiladas pueden volcarse y caer, causando lesiones personales o daños a la propiedad. Aténgase a la información importante de seguridad dada a continuación: No utilice el carrito para apilar las sillas HON modelos G51 y G53 sin tener una barra adaptadora debidamente instalada. Si se instala la barra adaptadora, utilice el carrito para apilar únicamente sillas HON modelos G51 y G53.



1. Coloque la barra adaptadora atravesada sobre los miembros verticales angulados y alinee los agujeros de la barra adaptadora con los agujeros de los miembros verticales angulados. 2. Inserte un perno de cabeza hueca plana de 5/32 pulg (del paquete de tornillería) a través de cada agujero de la barra adaptadora y a través de los miembros verticales angulados. 3. Instale una tuerca (del paquete de tornillería) en cada perno y use la llave Allen de 5/32 pulg (del paquete de tornillería) y una llave de tuercas cerrada de 7/16 pulg para apretar cada tuerca completamente.



42-5372C (10/05)
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stallat io n in struct io ns 

PIED EN T â€¢ SUPPORT DE MONTAGE AU SOL â€¢ GLISSIÃˆRE DE MISE Ã€ NIVEAU. Le support de montage au sol doit Ãªtre fixÃ© au sol pour assurer une stabilitÃ© ...
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in stallat io n in struct io ns 

straight connections. 90Â° Connector: Use for a 2-way, 3-way and 4- way corner connection or for multi-height corner connections. Top of panel. Bottom of panel.
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in stallat io n in struct io ns 

Repeat Step 4 for each quick connector as necessary to complete desired panel configuration. 180Â° Straight Connector: Use when connecting two panels together for a straight connection or for multi-height straight connections. 90Â° Connector: Use for
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in stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

Worksurface. Machine screw. Right hand leg. Left hand leg. Skirt. Sheet metal screws. Machine screw. Worksurface. Machine screw. Note: Do not tighten screws until desk is fully assembled. After assembly, fully tighten all screws. Note: Do not tighten
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in stallat io n in struct io ns 

installation. 1. Refer to Illustration 1. Use the flathead screwdriver to remove top cap from the top of panel the wall connector will be attached to. 2. Install plastic top cap with threaded hole. (included in hardware pack) into top of panel. 3. Po
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in stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

Read all instructions and review illustrations before installing. Tools required for assembly: 1/4" hex head screwdriver. Level ... (note hole pattern). Use the 1/4" hex head screwdriver to reinstall screws, removed from bottom of desk top, and tight
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in stallat io n in struct io ns 

shown. Use the drill and 1/4" power nutdriver to install. 7/8" long five wood screws (from hardware pack) through holes in each bridge mounting bracket and.
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stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

Apriete la pata y coloque el conjunto de panel en el lugar que se usará. NOTA. El paso 4 sólo es aplicable a la instalación de la escuadra de montaje en piso. 4.
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stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

N. S. 143-0200A. (5/10). Floor Mount Bracket must be secured to floor for proper stability. Failure to install product as instructed, or failure to use appropriate ...
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stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

... with all stated instructions could result in property damage or serious bodily injury. wARNING. Read all instructions and review all illustrations before installing.
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stallat io n in struct io ns - Etilize 

Read all instructions and review all illustrations ... IMPORTANT. Hole in T-Base and Floor Mount bracket is off- ... is located closer to the outside of the panel as.
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assembly in struct io ns 

Drive self-drilling sheet metal screws through ... Use a drill and 5/16" metal cutting bit to drill holes through ..... opÃ©rations pour le chariot et les classeurs restants.
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operation in stallat io n manual - UserManual.wiki 

Adjustable input level controls with ground loop isolation, which allows a wide range of input ... A toroid-coil transformer yields maximum power transfer with ...
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IN S T A L L A T IO N IN S T R U C T IO N S 

1â�„8" de diÃ¡metro x. 1â�„2" de profundidad. Los agujeros preta- ladrados se hallan debajo del anaquel inferior de las unidades de alma- cenamiento de madera. IN.
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96 IO 

Port is also provided, enabling you to expand your. I/O capacity at 44.1/48 kHz using the 888|24. I/Oâ„¢, 882|20 I/Oâ„¢, 1622 I/Oâ„¢ or the 24-Bit ADAT. Bridge I/Oâ„¢.
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S T A L L A T IO N IN S T R U C T IO N S 

bodily injury. wARNING. Read all instructions and review all illustrations before installing. Assembly includes: (1) T-Base bracket. (1) Floor mount bracket. Installation: 1. Refer to Illustration 1. Remove leveling glide from bottom of panel. Illust
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5 Rue Pierre S6mard - BP 54 -. 69922 OULLINS Gedex. I 04 78 517233 ... 2OO9-888 DU 22 JUILLET 2OO9 (OPERATEUR DE. voVnorsl ET NE sE suBSTlr.
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Visual IO - MX Solutions 

Recipes contain ingredients, which will be stored in disk and to be restored at any time. Visual I/O contains a tab for creating a form generating a recipe.
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O. R. M. O. N. T. 2. 1 e t 2. 2 ja n vie r L o rm o n t. C a t. -4. 8. N b . Ju d o ka s : 7. P o u le n. Â° 1. G im. E. S. P. A. R. IZ. S. O. N. IA. G im a sn io. L io n. P. 1. D. 1. /0.
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Visual IO - MX Solutions 

No, you buy the product only once and all the applications generated will be entirely ... the graphical attributes of the component (font, color, alignments etc.).
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M ar io K art Mar io Kar t 7 , M ar io 7, M ar io M ar io K 

de corrida para o seu carro Carrera RC com pilÃµes de limi- dado que a eletrÃ³nica estÃ¡ protegida taÃ§Ã£o ou latas vazias, etc. numa Ã¡rea espaÃ§osa e desimpedida. constantemente. Quando a bateria esti-. Acelerar nas rectas e desacelerar nas curvas 
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F aoo I IO ga II IO r 

21 févr. 2018 - 24H du Mans, plus convi- pèrent attirer plus d'un millier L'an dernier le Kiwanis a remis viales que celles de Spa, les de personnes lors d'un ...
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M or laix lan n io n - Morlaix CommunautÃ© 

2 juil. 2016 - TÃ©l. 02 96 35 61 93. Office de Tourisme de ... ent. St Efflam Lan KarrÃ© route de Locquirec ... guImAEc Route de Lanmeur Ä±. 09.59. 13.19. 14.44.
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lecture de la Thorn a esquissÃ© des sortes de regles positives en distinguant, dans le texte de l'Ecriture, ses sens littÃ©ral, mystique, moral et allÃ©gorique.
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